UPDATED SCHEDULE

Wu Yee Sun College
The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Group, Faculty and Departmental Photo-taking Schedule

23 March 2018 (Fridavy)

Students should arrive the venue at least 5 minutes before the scheduled time.
Late comers will not be entertained.

Venue : Central Courtyard (will move to College Canteen if bad weather)

1) Group Photo-taking — Graduating Class & College Members

Time : 14:00 [Please arrive by 13:30 and follow the instructions from photographer]
2) Faculty & Departmental Photo-taking
Time : 14:30 - 16:30
For Time
College Group Photo for ALL students (294) & College Members 14:00
Group Photo for Faculty of Arts 7 E2FZEIBEME (32) 14:30
Faculty of Arts CHLL ‘H#7:2%% (D 14:30
cuLs A3y ) 14:35
cuMT ¥R’ (2) 14:35
ENGE #* (8) 14:35
HIST B¢ (4) 14:40
JASP P&F% (2) 14:40
LING #3% O 14:40
TRAN  #%F (3) 14:45
Group Photo for Centre for China Studies "' B 5 .00 B #4 B (9) 14:45
Centre for China Studies CCSS TR RAFEL (8) 14:45
cHEs Y R&3 (D 14:50
Group Photo for Faculty of Business Administration T FE&PHESIZEIFENE (66) 16:30
Faculty of Business Administration GLEF BEHRe sw (2) 16:35
HTMG FRz2%3%ing (1) 16:35
IBBA 1FERFLFE G (33) 16:40
IFAR s 2R RKEE (6) 16:40
PACC % ¥¢+% (13 16:45
QFIN £ 4% (5) 16:45
Group Photo for Faculty of Education #F %[ Hl #4 i (8) 15:10
Faculty of Education BMED #%£z2&%xk~% (1 15:10

CLED PREETZEYAEY KT (2) 15:10
ELED FRBEFLZ2EFRAF2 KT (2) 15:15

LSED LBET (2) 15:15
PESH EEapTEFLE (1) 15:15
Group Photo for Faculty of Engineering T.F2 225 |34 1/ (48) 15:20

Faculty of Engineering BMEG #%FZ1:%2 (3 15:20



CENG
CsCI
ELEG
ENER
IERG
MAEG
MIEG
SEEM
Group Photo for Faculty of Medicine %5255l I (38)

Faculty of Medicine BCME
MEDU
NURS
PHAR
PHPC

Group Photo for Faculty of Science P20 54l I (46)

Faculty of Science BCHE
BIOL
CHEM
CMBI
ENSC
ESSC
FNSC
MATH
MBTE
PHYS
QFRM
STAT

Group Photo for Faculty of Law 72 5 E 4 K (10)

Faculty of Law LAWS

PEBLESF (2
Frsag (10
T+12%2 (5
wkh1eg (1)
ti1ag (10)
Braperieg (10)
wgeciieg (D
A1zl zE g (6)

"FE (2

R AP EEL e (16)
#28 (17D

##g (D

cEwLE (2

2 F D)

24 (2

g (2)
PEIWEEET N¢)
2a#g (6)

B inpg (5)
S22 ¥ 4% (6)
5 (D

A3 2 PEwE (2)
#32 (D)
PELEBEIRETRELE (1)
wg (D

84 5 (10

Group Photo for Faculty of Social Science }i@ﬂ%l‘%@%“ﬁ (37)

Faculty of Social Science ARCH
COMM
ECON
GPAD
GRMD
PSYC
SOCI
SOWK
URSP

2Hhg (5

MR BRE (6)
E&F (6)

s ivicg (H)
PEIFTRERE (D
g (5)

e g (2

g a1ir (3)
#piey (D)

15:25
15:25
15:25
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:35
15:35
15:40
15:40
15:45
15:45
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:55
15:55
15:55
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:25
16:25
16:25
16:30
16:30

Updated as of 22 March 2018



