

Wu Yee Sun College The Chinese University of Hong Kong Group, Faculty and Departmental Photo-taking Schedule

23 March 2018 (Friday)

Students should arrive the venue at least <u>5 minutes before</u> the scheduled time.

Late comers will not be entertained.

Venue: Central Courtyard (will move to College Canteen if bad weather)

1) Group Photo-taking - Graduating Class & College Members

Fime: 14:00 [Please arrive by 13:30 and follow the instructions from photographer]

2) Faculty & Departmental Photo-taking

Time: 14:30 - 16:30

<u>For</u>			<u>Time</u>
College Group Photo for ALL students (294) & College Members			14:00
Group Photo for Faculty of Arts 文學院團	體照 (32)		14:30
Faculty of Arts	CHLL	中國語言及文學 (7)	14:30
	CULS	文化研究(3)	14:35
	CUMT	文化管理(2)	14:35
	ENGE	英文 (8)	14:35
	HIST	歷史 (4)	14:40
	JASP	日本研究(2)	14:40
	LING	語言學 (3)	14:40
	TRAN	翻譯 (3)	14:45
Group Photo for Centre for China Studies 中國研究中心團體照 (9)		14:45	
Centre for China Studies	CCSS	當代中國研究(8)	14:45
	CHES	中國研究(1)	14:50
Group Photo for Faculty of Business Ad	ministration _	工商管理學院團體照 (66)	16:30
Faculty of Business Administration	GLEF	環球經濟與金融 (2)	16:35
	HTMG	酒店及旅遊管理學 (7)	16:35
	IBBA	工商管理學士綜合課程 (33)	16:40
	IFAA	保險、金融與精算學(6)	16:40
	PACC	專業會計學 (13)	16:45
	QFIN	計量金融學 (5)	16:45
Group Photo for Faculty of Education 教育學院團體照 (8)		15:10	
Faculty of Education	BMED	數學及數學教育(1)	15:10
	CLED	中國語文研究及中國語文教育(2)	15:10
	ELED	英國語文研究及英國語文教育(2)	15:15
	LSED	通識教育 (2)	15:15
	PESH	健康與體育運動科學(1)	15:15
roup Photo for Centre for China Studies 中國研究中心團體照 (9) entre for China Studies CCSS 當代中國研究 (8) CHES 中國研究 (1) roup Photo for Faculty of Business Administration 工商管理學院團體照 (66) aculty of Business Administration GLEF 環球經濟與金融 (2) HTMG 酒店及旅遊管理學 (7) IBBA 工商管理學士綜合課程 (33) IFAA 保險、金融與精算學 (6) PACC 專業會計學 (13) QFIN 計量金融學 (5) roup Photo for Faculty of Education 教育學院團體照 (8) aculty of Education BMED 數學及數學教育 (1) CLED 中國語文研究及中國語文教育 (2) ELED 英國語文研究及英國語文教育 (2) LSED 通識教育 (2)		15:20	
Faculty of Engineering	BMEG	生物緊學工程學(3)	15:20

	CENG	計算機工程學(2)	15:25
	CSCI	計算機科學(10)	15:25
	ELEG	電子工程學 (5)	15:25
	ENER	能源工程學(1)	15:30
	IERG	信息工程學 (10)	15:30
	MAEG	機械與自動化工程學 (10)	15:30
	MIEG	數學與信息工程學 (1)	15:35
	SEEM	系統工程與工程管理學 (6)	15:35
Group Photo for Faculty of Medicine 醫學的	完團體照 (38)	15:40
Faculty of Medicine	всме	中醫學 (2)	15:40
	MEDU	內外全科醫學士課程 (16)	15:45
	NURS	護理學 (17)	15:45
	PHAR	藥劑學 (1)	15:50
	РНРС	公共衛生學 (2)	15:50
Group Photo for Faculty of Science 理學院團	團體照 (46)		15:50
Faculty of Science	всне	生物化學(4)	15:55
	BIOL	生物 (2)	15:55
	СНЕМ	化學 (2)	15:55
	CMBI	細胞及分子生物學 (3)	16:00
	ENSC	環境科學(6)	16:00
	ESSC	地球系統科學 (5)	16:00
	FNSC	食品及營養科學 (6)	16:05
	MATH	數學 (7)	16:05
	MBTE	分子生物技術學(2)	16:05
	PHYS	物理 (1)	16:10
	QFRM	計量金融學及風險管理科學(1)	16:10
	STAT	統計學 (7)	16:10
Group Photo for Faculty of Law 法律學院團體照 (10)			16:15
Faculty of Law	LAWS	法學士課程 (10)	16:15
Group Photo for Faculty of Social Science	'		16:15
Faculty of Social Science	<u> </u>	建築學 (5)	16:20
·	СОММ	新聞與傳播學(6)	16:20
	ECON	經濟學 (6)	16:20
	GPAD	政治與行政學(5)	16:20
	GRMD	地理及資源管理學(4)	16:25
	PSYC	心理學 (5)	16:25
	SOCI	社會學 (2)	16:25
	sowk	社會工作 (3)	16:30
	URSP	城市研究 (1)	16:30
	OTINI	אין איין אין איין איין איין איין איין א	10.00